Normanville Hire
Specification Data

Spec 700

Nifty 12m EWP Specifications

Working Height:
Platform Height:
Working Outreach:
Slew:

Travelling width:
Working width:
Height stowed:
Overall Length:
Weight:

Platform capacity:

X T IT6OG T MOOm>

Platform size:

13/04/24

12.2m
10.2m

6.1m

360 degrees
1.5m

3.556m

1.9m

4.5m
1300kg
200kg
1100mm x 650mm

SPEC 700 Nifty



