Normanville Hire Specification Data Spec 700

Nifty 12m EWP Specifications

Α	Working Height:	12.2m
В	Platform Height:	10.2m
С	Working Outreach:	6.1m
D	Slew:	360 degrees
Е	Travelling width:	1.5m
F	Working width:	3.55m
G	Height stowed:	1.9m
Н	Overall Length:	4.5m
I	Weight:	1300kg
J	Platform capacity:	200kg
κ	Platform size:	1100mm x 650mm